NATIONAL, Assessment Cent	Thu AUSbard	92	- Januari
Date In: 2007 2018 15:48	Job description Date & Time Completed	Done b	N.
The last mote out	1		
"Ref No NBH 19180 32551)	SAS e-filing		
Veh No SLK 2030	E-mail (within 8lars, A1C 2lars)		-
DOA)001008 01-30	i-Motor Claim Form		
OD A TP T Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)		4 × 3
a service of the first service of the service of th	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	J 606 NC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000 () / \$2,000 ()		
General Remarks:-		24A	
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's inf	ormation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoid	e: YES () / NO (); Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed	Done t	V
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Courtesy Car ()	2 11 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	30001 ()		
	5000]		100
Injury:			,
Date/Time Actions		STATE OF THE PERSON OF THE PER	-2.47%
THE STATE OF THE S	AND THE PARTY OF LAND SOURCE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
1/A/201/6/m	Invoice Preparation Checklist	Anit (\$)	Amt (\$)
MARRADOO	TO SECURE AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY OF	lit Bill	Add Bil
Inimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$		
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee \$4 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$120	190
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
	For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 6) TR: Re-inspection	\$75	
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idae DA + SMRT Survey	\$160	
	8) NTUC Additional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5	
Lower many crowns as the sent	*N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Post Repair Inspection	\$10 \$25	
Auditors! Comments :-	*N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	\$5	
at. 1:	TP (N11) : TP (N2n INC) against INC 9) N12: Idae Mobile	30	
at 2 / 3:	Invoice dated Fee Charged		707
	Involce dated Fee Charges	111.55	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/07/2018 15:48
Date Of Accident	20/07/2018 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK ROAD TOWARDS JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
WEST TREE WAS TREE TO	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLK2163A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	VINCAR LEASING AND RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	& '
Email Address	JAMESGOHSY@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98233802
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98233802
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	100863545
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOH SEOW YONG (WU ZHAOYONG)
NRIC No	S7422880A
Date Of Birth	15/07/1974
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/10/1999
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98233802
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98233802

JAMESGOHSY@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 220 PETIR ROAD

#08-341

Postcode

670220

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

; FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

NANYANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO: 67912972

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180720/2030

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKJ1606L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

LI TUNG FAT

S6978884Z

85338884

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No

SKETCH PLAN Shel	1 Bokt Botat Rd) of Pick
		Towards Town Town Hall Kol
		- Junong
	SKJ5606L SLK 2163A	Town Hall,
		Kol
	Heavy Joan	-
		世界
		6,5
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
		COL
	0	the interest of the second
	*	7
	de	
	30%	70
	100	1
	100	
- 2	1980	
0	W. M. M.	
	2//	
18	-	
00,	200	
	7	
	7	
DECLARATION		/
14.1	rticulars are true in every respect.	/ 1 /
	y any	anlor Kif
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Red	orting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Nar	ne: Kell WATER
COURT SUSPENSION OF STREET	NKI NKI	CHINAGE CONTROL





Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2.Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999 1 of 3 Report No. T/20180720/2030

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

GOH SEOW YONG APT BLK 220 PETIR ROAD #08-341 SINGAPORE 670220 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No .: NRIC NO / S7422880A Home/Office: Mobile: 98233802 Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Type of Informant: Male 44 15/07/1974 Driver Race: Language: Institution / School Name: Chinese English Occupation: Driving Licence Information: GRAB DRIVER Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

General Information of the Accident Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location: Type of Attended by Police Drive: Accident: Straight Road Accident: No 20/07/2018 07:30 Location: Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2 **BUKIT BATOK ROAD** JURONG TOWN HALL ROAD Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit: Clear Dry Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume: Dual Carriage Way Not Controlled Heavy Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
\$KJ5606L	Car		Will-		Slightly Damaged	0
SLK2163A	Car				Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved		-
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

2 of 3 Report No. T/20180720/2030

Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver				Marie S		
Name	LI TUNG FAT		ID No		S6978884Z	
Related Vehicle	SKJ5606L (Car)		Conta	ect No.	85338884	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licend Expire	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	100	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of			
Driver		JA 51 3-73				STORY OF STREET STREET
Name	GOH SEOW YONG			ID No		S7422880A
Related Vehicle	SLK2163A (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98233802	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc				NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/07/2018, at around 0730hrs, I was driving my vehicle bearing the registration plate number SLK213A along lane 3 of 3 Bukit Batok Road heading towards Jurong Town Hall Road. Subsequently, I signal left as I wanted to filter left into lane 2 of 3. Shortly after filtering into lane 2, I felt an impact on the rear of my vehicle. I then came out of my vehicle to check for damages and discovered that a vehicle bearing the registration plate number SKJ5606L had collided with the rear of my vehicle.

The other driver came out of his vehicle and started taking photos and we exchanged particulars. Thereafter, the other driver complained about pain in his chest and difficulty breathing but he does not have any visible injury. He called for the police and the ambulance. When the ambulance and police arrived vide J/20180720/0063, he was conveyed to the hospital. My vehicle's mud guard came off and have some slight scratches on my rear while the other vehicle suffers slight damages on its front.

I am lodging this report for the rental company's actions. I wish to state that my vehicle was equipped with a dash cam which was recorded the accident.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180720/2030

Police Station Of Origin: Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482 Tel No: 1800-7929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / KWONG ZHENG JIE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/07/2018 10:38
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sgt YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp SN 127	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LO	CATION: Butit Befor Rd travel	to know lown thell ser
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	3
8	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLK 21634	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: #700 A	FICY
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	Programme and the second series of the contract of the contrac
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LO	ORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMI	ERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN I	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM	/ REPORTING ONLY)
× -	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
(n)	A)NAME: VINICAL	(MALE / FEMALE)
X	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
·V	c) ADDRESS:	
17.54	18 1 E	
0	 CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC 	YHOLDER
o of passong	& DRIVER GOH SEW YOUR	(MALE / FEMALE)
reluding drive	a) NAME: Upor Securitoria	Company of the Compan
(3)	CJADDRESS: BIK 120 08-341 Peter Rd	CONTACT:
(2)	C ADDRESS: DIN LLD " US 341 SETT NO	
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (15) OF JUTH . J	DD/MM/VVVVI
20	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	DOTAINIT TOTAL
	DOMESTIC CONTRACTOR CARE	11
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / 49)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH INSURED:
	5. d) WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR / RAININ	G / OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS_	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES/NO)	:101VA16
	 a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES) NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STAT 	TION: MOM TOW
2	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
of forecaigo		MODEL:
duding drive	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
(13	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:
of pussing	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	TVI CLE
ad blue 2 brede		CONTACT:
	NRIGITIATE ASSIGNIT	
cluding dis		
		18 34
	14	nsy@gmail.com.

VIDEO = Thoperature Quincar. com. 89

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$7422880A





Name

GOH SEOW YONG (WU ZHAOYONG)



CHINESE

Date of birth 15-07-1974

Country of birth SINGAPORE











COVER NOTE

Cover Note No. 100863545

Date 20 Jul 2018

The following risk described in the Schedule is hereby HELD COVERED in the terms of the applicable Company's policy issued to the Policyholder.

SCHEDULE				
Policyholder	Vincar Leasing and Rental Pte Ltd			
Age Condition	N/A	Registration No	SLK2163A	
Policy Type	COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR	Make/Model	HONDA VEZEL HYBRID	
Effective Date	19 Jul 2018	CC/Tonnage	1,496.00	
Expiry Date	18 Jul 2019	Engine No	LEB5908848	
Hire Purchase	MayBank	Chassis No	RU31208833	
Company		Year of Registration	2017	

This policy is subject to driver's age condition. The policy will indemnify the insured or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the age condition. Please refer to policy terms and conditions.

Usage of vehicle only for the following purposes:

1. Use only for social, clomestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business

 Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the correge of passengers (other than for hire or reward) inconnection with the Policyholder's business and use for social, domestic or piecesure purposes.

Please note that acceptance of the risk is subject to our final acceptance and terms and conditions applicable to the policy. Should you require any change to the insurance, please contact us immediately. Otherwise, any change will not be covered under the policy.

The Company may cancel this cover by notice in writing and the insurance will be terminated and a proportionate part of the annual premium for the insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1860 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

I/We hereby certify that this cover note is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Issued at SINGAPORE

IMPORTANT NOTICE
THIS COVER NOTE IS VALID FOR
60 DAYS FROM THE FIRST DAY OF
THE POLICY PERIOD.

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Authorised Representative

SSPORC